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Sample Size: 1672 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 2nd - 3rd December 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London ';is:tzf M'w:;::s’ North | Scotland

Weighted Sample| 1672568468 117 201 | 811 ] 861 | 199 | 423 | 572 |478] 953 | 719 214 543 358 411 145
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Would you approve or disapprove of the RAF
taking part in air strike operations against
Islamic State/ISIS in Syria?
Approve 48 44 1 59 29 36 59 | 52 35 34 42 44 49| 43 44 43 45 45 43 39
Disapprove 31 36 | 16 51 45 30 | 34 37 43 35 36 33| 37 34 35 33 34 36 45
Don't know 21 21 |24 21 19 11 | 14 27 23 23 20 19| 20 22 22 22 21 21 16
Would you approve or disapprove of Britain and
the USA sending ground troops back into Irag to
help fight Islamic State/ISIS?
Approve 36 38 | 43 33 38 49 | 47 30 37 43 38 34| 37 40 41 41 37 38 30
Disapprove 39 40 | 33 45 42 38 | 38 41 37 33 41 46| 42 37 38 37 39 41 50
Don't know 25 22 | 24 22 21 14 | 15 29 26 24 21 20| 21 23 21 22 24 22 21
Would you approve or disapprove of Britain and
the USA sending ground troops into Syria to
help fight Islamic State/ISIS?
Approve 39 39 | 45 33 37 49 | 46 33 36 45 39 35| 37 42 42 41 39 37 32
Disapprove 38 39 | 32 44 44 38 | 39 39 41 31 39 44| 41 35 37 37 38 39 47
Don't know 23 22 | 23 23 19 13 ] 15 29 23 24 21 21| 22 23 21 21 23 24 21
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